
JSS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KELAGERI, DHARWAD 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2023 -24 

 

SL. 

NO. 
DATE/MONTH/YEAR DAY EVENT 

1 3rd April 2023 Monday Mahaveera Jayanthi 

2 14th April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

3 7th April 2023 Friday Good Friday 

4 22nd April 2023 Saturday Ramzan 

5 29th June 2023 Thursday Bakrid 

6 29th July 2023 Saturday Last Day of Muharram 

7 15th August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day. 

8 25th August 2023 Friday Varamahalaxmi 

9 18th September 2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturti. 

10 28th September 2023 Thursday Id-Milad. 

11 2nd October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi. 

12 23rd October 2023 Monday Ayudha Pooja. 

13 24th October 2023 Tuesday Vijayadashami. 

14 28th October 2023 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi. 

15 16.10.23 to 25.10.2023 10 Days Mid Term Vacation. 

16 1st November 2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava. 

17 12th November 2023 Sunday Naraka Chaturdashi. 

18 13th November 2023 Monday Amavasya. 

19 14th November 2023 Tuesday Bali Padyami. 

20 30th November 2023 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi. 

21 25th December 2023 Monday Christmas Day. 

22 15th January 2024 Monday Makara Sankranti. 

23 26th January 2024 Friday Republic Day. 

24 8th February 2024 Thursday Adijagadguru 

Sri Shivarathreeswara 

Shivayogigalavara 

Jatra Mahotsava. 

25 8th March 2024 Friday Mahashivaratri. 

26 29th March 2024 Friday Good Friday. 

 


